

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Egg -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990124	Bear Paw, apple
990126	Bear Paw, BERRY
990222	Black Bean Empanada
1115	Breakfast Bar, oatmeal raisin
990159	Breakfast Burrito Country Scramble Elem
990184	Breakfast Burrito Country Scramble MS
990061	Breakfast Chorizo Frittata Wrap
990169	Breakfast Eggstravaganza Trky Bacon
990164	Breakfast Eggstravaganza Trky sausage
990206	Breakfast Sandwich, bagel, sausage, egg & cheese
990188	Breakfast Sandwich, pancake & chxn sausage
990205	Breakfast Scramble Bites
757	Breakfast, Apple Bun Bites WG
1116	Breakfast, Bars assorted
990066	Breakfast, Beef Sausage on Sweet Bun
1173	Breakfast, Bread Banana, WGR
1172	Breakfast, Bread Zucchini, WGR
1517	Breakfast, Bun Glazed WG SB
944	Breakfast, Burrito E/C/S/P
1600	Breakfast, Burrito Egg/Cheese
311	Breakfast, Buttermilk Bars, SB
581	Breakfast, Cinnamon Roll WG
826	Breakfast, Cinnamon Swirls, SB
990136	Breakfast, Coffee Cake BV
1058	Breakfast, Combo Bar w/ english muffin
1463	Breakfast, Crumb Square Assort
990067	Breakfast, Egg & Cheese WG Sandwich
990203	Breakfast, Egg/cheese pocket
1599	Breakfast, pancake stick Foster Farm
302	Breakfast, Pancake Stick Pork Don Lee
793	Breakfast, Pancakes Mini Maple
990064	Breakfast, Pancakes Mini Strawberry
1518	Breakfast, Ring WG, Super B
726	Breakfast, Swt Potato Cinn Square

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Egg -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
1257	Breakfast, Twin Bar Stix WG*
1504	Breakfast, Waffle, Dutch WG
735	Breakfast, Waffles Eggo Mnis
301	Breakfast, Waffles, Maple WG
990223	Broccoli Cheddar Bites
1397	Calzone, WG Cheese
990226	Chicken and waffle
990186	Chicken Fried Rice bowl elem
990185	Chicken Fried Rice bowl MS
392	Chicken Patty Sandwich Assorted MS
988	Chicken Patty Sandwich regular
486	Chick'n Veggie Nuggets & Roll
991	Condiments, Mayonnaise
990145	Cookie, mint chocolate Fat Cat
1506	Cookie, WG Celebration Cookie
1096	Cookie, WG Chocolate Chip
1098	Cookie, WG Snickerdoodle
990178	Corn Dog MINIs, chicken ELEM
990179	Corn Dog MINIs, chicken MS
990037	Corn Dog, chicken bulk
695	Cornbread Blossoms, Dave's 1B
990087	Cupcake, birthday chocolate
990088	Cupcake, birthday vanilla
990060	Dog, bagel dog
29	Dog, Corn, Chicken IW
990038	Dog, Double Hawaiian
1494	Dog, Double, Lil Kahunas, Tky
520	Double Dog
631	Dressing, Ranch 12 gm FF
990123	Egg Salad
990233	Egg, Fresh
990229	French Toast Slices
989	French Toast Stick* w/ egg & syrup cup
471	Green Eggs & TkyHam sandwich

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Egg -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
1492	Muffin Top, WG Apple Cinn: BV
1493	Muffin Top, WG Assorted
1100	Muffin Top, WG Blueberry: BV
1306	Muffin Top, WG Sweet Pot CC*
990131	Muffin, Apple Cinnamon
990130	Muffin, Banana
990062	Muffin, Blueberry
1425	Muffin, WG Chocolate Chip
990074	PASTA, CHEESE TORTELLINI Elem
990073	PASTA, CHEESE TORTELLINI MS
990235	Pasta, Chicken alfredo Penne
990237	Pasta, Chicken alfredo Penne MS
990146	Pasta, Mac & Cheese, MS
1299	Pasta, Mac & Cheese,, Elem
1399	Pasta, Rotini & Meat Sce BULK
990096	Pepperoni Stuffed Sandwich
1223	Pizza, 5" Cheese Round,MS
206	Pizza, Assorted MS
990094	Quesadilla, Cheese Coyote Grill
990093	Quesadilla, chicken and cheese
1594	Rice bowl, Chili Thai Chicken
1202	Salad, Beef Taco Scoops/Bloss
990187	Salad, Chef (egg/ham/bacon) w/ cracker
1150	Salad, Chicken Caesar w/HStick
1260	Salad, OHS Chicken Caesar
1577	Salad, OHS Veggie w/Chs/BSIce!
1390	Salad, Veggie Chs/Seed & BSlice
1389	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & BSlice
1407	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & Crnbr
990071	Sandwich, breakfast, ham and cheese croissant
1352	Sandwich, Deli Assorted: MS
990207	Sandwich, Monte Cristo French Toast
990243	School Breakfast Kit
990227	School Lunch Kit

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Egg -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
1546	Snack, Brownie Bite WG Low Fat
990192	Soup, Chicken Noodle
518	Soup, Chicken Noodle & Crax MS
1360	Soup, Chx Noodle & Mozz Stix
990097	Stuffed Cheese Pizza Croissant
990214	Tamale Pie w/ cornbread
990166	Vegetable Fried Rice bowl
1269	Veggie, OHS Rom/sal car/corn
1211	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/Carr/Bean
1259	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/Cuke/Carr
1243	Veggie, Romaine w/cuke&carrot
1266	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/Car/brc/bn
1268	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/carr/jic
990063	WG Muffin, Cowgirl
990217	Wrap, Caesar Chicken
1592	Wrap, Spicy Chicken
1576	Wrap, Turkey & Chse Lavash-J'O
1388	Yogurt w/Muffin Top

### Fish -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
1503	Entree, Fish Stix & Crackers Elem
990182	Entree, Fish Stix & Crkl Fries MS
1436	Entree, rainbow fish treasure & potato Smiles

### Milk -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990124	Bear Paw, apple
990126	Bear Paw, BERRY
990222	Black Bean Empanada
990248	Bosco Pepperoni Sticks (2)
990070	Bowl, BBQ pork/potato elem
990202	Bowl, BBQ pork/potato MS
1598	Bowl, Orange chicken w/ fried rice

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Milk -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990099	Bowl, Orange Chicken w/Rice elem
990155	Bowl, Orange Chicken w/Rice MS
990160	Bowl, Sweet n Sour Meatballs w/Rice Elem
990156	Bowl, Sweet n Sour Meatballs w/Rice MS
990183	Breakfast Bagel Pizza, sausage
1115	Breakfast Bar, oatmeal raisin
990159	Breakfast Burrito Country Scramble Elem
990184	Breakfast Burrito Country Scramble MS
990061	Breakfast Chorizo Frittata Wrap
990169	Breakfast Eggstravaganza Trky Bacon
990164	Breakfast Eggstravaganza Trky sausage
990206	Breakfast Sandwich, bagel, sausage, egg & cheese
990188	Breakfast Sandwich, pancake & chxn sausage
990205	Breakfast Scramble Bites
990158	Breakfast Sunrise Stick
757	Breakfast, Apple Bun Bites WG
1417	Breakfast, Bagel & Cream Cheese
1357	Breakfast, Bagel Minis
1081	Breakfast, Bagel-fuls/Strawberry
990189	Breakfast, Banana Split
1116	Breakfast, Bars assorted
990165	breakfast, Biscuit & Gravy
1173	Breakfast, Bread Banana, WGR
1172	Breakfast, Bread Zucchini,WGR
1517	Breakfast, Bun Glazed WG SB
944	Breakfast, Burrito E/C/S/P
1600	Breakfast, Burrito Egg/Cheese
311	Breakfast, Buttermilk Bars, SB
990210	Breakfast, Cin toast crunch soft bar
581	Breakfast, Cinnamon Roll WG
826	Breakfast, Cinnamon Swirls, SB
990065	Breakfast, Ck Sausage on Biscuit
990209	Breakfast, Cocoa Puffs soft bar
990136	Breakfast, Coffee Cake BV

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Milk -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
1058	Breakfast, Combo Bar w/ english muffin
1463	Breakfast, Crumb Square Assort
990067	Breakfast, Egg & Cheese WG Sandwich
990203	Breakfast, Egg/cheese pocket
833	Breakfast, Mini Bagel Bf SgeCH
302	Breakfast, Pancake Stick Pork Don Lee
990068	Breakfast, Pizza w/ Sausage
1518	Breakfast, Ring WG, Super B
990173	Breakfast, Scone, Apple Cinnamon
1590	Breakfast, Scone, Lemon
726	Breakfast, Swt Potato Cinn Square
1257	Breakfast, Twin Bar Stix WG*
1504	Breakfast, Waffle, Dutch WG
735	Breakfast, Waffles Eggo Mnis
301	Breakfast, Waffles, Maple WG
990223	Broccoli Cheddar Bites
990199	Buffalo Chicken Dip w/ queso
1386	Burger, Assorted MS
754	Burger, bacon cheese BUSD
764	Burger, BBQ Beef Rib Minis WG
1585	Burger, BF BBQ Cheddar Western
1108	Burger, cheese BUSD
867	Burger, Cheese Mini Sliders AP
1229	Burger, Cheese:DL
990048	Burger, Mascot
1602	Burger, Teriyaki & swiss
1238	Burrito, Assorted
1483	Burrito, Assorted
148	Burrito, B&C Grilled: TruNat
990047	Burrito, bean & cheese Az gold
990046	Burrito, bean & Cheese Los Cabos
772	Burrito, Beef & Bean Grn Chili
990102	Burrito, chicken & cheese
773	Burrito, Chicken & Cheese MS

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Milk -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990103	Burrito, Macho chili cheese
1523	Burrito, Tky Taco & Cheese
1397	Calzone, WG Cheese
990052	Calzonette, WG Pepperoni
1274	Cheese, Mozz String Lte:LOL
990226	Chicken and waffle
990216	Chicken BBQ Panini Sandwich
990137	Chicken drumstick w/ potatoes
990220	Chicken Fiesta Bowl
990224	Chicken Fiesta Bowl-BULK
990219	Chicken Fiesta Tortilla Soup
990186	Chicken Fried Rice bowl elem
990185	Chicken Fried Rice bowl MS
990098	Chicken Parmesan w/ noodles
990215	Chicken Pesto Panini Sandwich
1533	Chicken Smackers & Crnkl Fries
780	Chicken Taquito with Cheese
990142	Chicken Tender Strips (4)
953	Chicken Tender strips elem (3)
456	Chicken, Popcorn & Smiles elem
990147	Chicken, Popcorn & curely fries MS
990101	Chicken, Popcorn & Curley Fries elem
990148	Chicken, Popcorn (10) elem
990149	Chicken, Popcorn (12) MS
486	Chick'n Veggie Nuggets & Roll
73	Chili Beef & Cheese: JTM
990151	Chimichanga, beef & Cheese
1319	Chips, assorted
708	Chips, Assorted RF Doritos
1506	Cookie, WG Celebration Cookie
1096	Cookie, WG Chocolate Chip
695	Cornbread Blossoms, Dave's 1B
990251	Cowboy bowl, popcorn chicken Elem
790	Crackers, Cheez-It

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Milk -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
562	Crackers, Goldfish Pretzels
990087	Cupcake, birthday chocolate
990088	Cupcake, birthday vanilla
990228	Deli Sandwich kit
631	Dressing, Ranch 12 gm FF
990162	Empanada
1200	Enchilada, Cheese
990218	Enchirito, beef
990059	Entree, bean & cheese Pupusa
990208	Entree, Bean Dip w/ tortilla chips
278	Entree, Beef Taco Stick:Integr
1589	Entree, Cheese Cruncher
990153	Entree, Cheese Nachos 4oz Elem
1180	Entree, Cheese Nachos 6oz MS
990154	Entree, Cowboy bowl, popcorn chicken MS
1503	Entree, Fish Stix & Crackers Elem
990182	Entree, Fish Stix & Crkl Fries MS
666	Entree, Hummus, Chse & Crax EL
969	Entree, Hummus/Chs & Crax MS
990086	entree, lil pizza bite
990113	Entree, Macho Nachos elem JTM
667	Entree, Mozz Cheese Sticks, Bosco
990082	Entree, Pot Roast w/ mash pots
1593	Entree,Ham&Cheese Pretzel Melt
989	French Toast Stick* w/ egg & syrup cup
990204	Frozen Yogurt, Cake Batter
990112	Garlic Cheese Toast entree IW
990127	Gordita
990221	Green Chili Fiesta Casserole
471	Green Eggs & TkyHam sandwich
990084	Grilled Cheese Sandwich
990225	Lasagna, cheese & veg-send home
990236	Lasagna, cheese & veg-single
1376	Macho Nachos MS JTM

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**



# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Milk -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
95	Milk, 1% Low fat, Foster Farms
102	Milk, FF Chocolate, FosterFarm
1247	Milk, FF Regular Milk
1561	Milk, Shelf Stable 1% White
1346	Milk, Shelf Stable FF Chocolat
398	Mozzarella Cheese breadsticks, ConAgra
1492	Muffin Top, WG Apple Cinn: BV
1493	Muffin Top, WG Assorted
1100	Muffin Top, WG Blueberry: BV
1306	Muffin Top, WG Sweet Pot CC*
990131	Muffin, Apple Cinnamon
990130	Muffin, Banana
990062	Muffin, Blueberry
1425	Muffin, WG Chocolate Chip
990198	Parfait, Pumpkin Pie
990235	Pasta, Chicken alfredo Penne
990237	Pasta, Chicken alfredo Penne MS
990146	Pasta, Mac & Cheese, MS
1299	Pasta, Mac & Cheese,, Elem
490	Pasta, Spaghetti & Meatballs ELEM
990174	Pasta, Spaghetti & Meatballs MS
990096	Pepperoni Stuffed Sandwich
990106	Pizza, 16" cheese 10 slices
990107	Pizza, 16" pepperoni 10 slices
1224	Pizza, 5" Pepp Round, MS
990104	Pizza, 5" personal cheese bulk MR
990105	Pizza, 5" personal pepp bulk MR
206	Pizza, Assorted MS
990110	Pizza, bagel cheese bulk
990111	Pizza, bagel pepperoni bulk
990180	Pizza, Cheese GLUTEN FREE
1400	Pizza, FB:Schwan's Assorted
990057	Pizza, French bread Cheese
383	Pizza, Luncheable Kit, Cheese

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Milk -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990108	Pizza, pepperoni french bread bulk
990109	Pizza, pepperoni french bread IW
990176	Pizza, Pull apart pillows, cheese
990044	Pizza, wedge cheese
990043	Pizza, wedge pepperoni
1597	Pizza,16"WG pizza Guys EL/10sl
1573	Pizza,16"WG PizzaGuys Assrt MS
1398	Pocket, Assorted
366	Pocket, Pizza
70	Pocket, Taco
990085	Pretzel bites (5) & cheese sauce
990144	Protein Pack, peanut butter
990053	Protein pack-turkey stick, sting cheese, cracker
990114	Pudding, Vanilla
881	Quesadilla, Cheese & Grn Chili Arizona
990094	Quesadilla, Cheese Coyote Grill
990093	Quesadilla, chicken and cheese
990141	Sack Lunch-Deli sandwich MS
990138	Sack Lunch-PBJ elem
990140	Sack Lunch-PBJ MS
990139	Sack Lunch-Pizza Kit
1429	Salad, Asian Chicken/2ozCracker
990190	Salad, BBQ Chicken Salad
1202	Salad, Beef Taco Scoops/Bloss
1601	Salad, Buffalo Chicken
990187	Salad, Chef (egg/ham/bacon) w/ cracker
1150	Salad, Chicken Caesar w/HStick
976	Salad, Chicken Popcorn Przl/Crx
1260	Salad, OHS Chicken Caesar
1270	Salad, OHS Popcorn Chick Ranch
1577	Salad, OHS Veggie w/Chs/BSIce!
1556	Salad, OHS Veggie w/Chs/Crax!
1271	Salad, OHSBeef Taco w/Scoops
1390	Salad, Veggie Chs/Seed & BSIce

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Milk -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
1550	Salad, Veggie Chs/Seed & Crx
1389	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & BSlice
1438	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & Crax
1407	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & Crnbr
504	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & HStck
1428	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & Roll
1559	Sandwich Turkey/Ham/Cheese/Croissant
990232	Sandwich, Almond Butter & Jelly
990071	Sandwich, breakfast, ham and cheese croissant
1352	Sandwich, Deli Assorted: MS
1146	Sandwich, Deli Sub: Integrated
1137	Sandwich, Grilled Cheese WG/RF
877	Sandwich, Meatball Sub
990207	Sandwich, Monte Cristo French Toast
990058	Sandwich, Pepp stuffed pizza
483	Sandwich, Philly Cheese Steak
1567	Sandwich, TkHam&Chse on Kaiser
990195	Sandwich, Turkey Pesto Panini
990171	Sandwich, turkey/cheese
1570	Sandwich, Turky/Chse/Croissant
990243	School Breakfast Kit
990227	School Lunch Kit
990181	Scone, chocolate chip
990134	Scone, cranberry orange
1534	Smoothie, Strawberry banana
123	Smoothie, Vanilla Sunrise
990075	Snack, pudding, chocolate
933	Snack, Rice Krispie Treat
990192	Soup, Chicken Noodle
518	Soup, Chicken Noodle & Crax MS
1360	Soup, Chx Noodle & Mozz Stix
990095	Steak Alfredo w/ penne
990097	Stuffed Cheese Pizza Croissant
990245	Subway Sandwich 4" tky/chs

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

## Brentwood Union School District

### Allergen List - By Allergen

#### Milk -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990244	Subway Sandwich 6" tky/chs
990214	Tamale Pie w/ cornbread
1199	Tamale, cheese and green chili
990072	Tamale, chicken and cheese
990238	Tostada, Bean & Cheese
990196	Totchos, carnitas/cheese/tots
990197	Turkey Tzatziki Lavash Wrap
990166	Vegetable Fried Rice bowl
1269	Veggie, OHS Rom/sal car/corn
1211	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/Carr/Bean
1259	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/Cuke/Carr
1243	Veggie, Romaine w/cuke&carrot
1266	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/Car/brc/bn
1268	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/carr/jic
990063	WG Muffin, Cowgirl
990217	Wrap, Caesar Chicken
990242	Wrap, Chicken & cheese
1592	Wrap, Spicy Chicken
1576	Wrap, Turkey & Chse Lavash-J'O
990045	Yogurt w/granola
1388	Yogurt w/Muffin Top
1529	Yogurt, Danimals
1403	Yogurt, Parfait w/Granola Pack

#### Peanut -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990198	Parfait, Pumpkin Pie
990138	Sack Lunch-PBJ elem
990140	Sack Lunch-PBJ MS
990054	Sandwich, PB & J MS strawberry
990055	Sandwich, PB&J MS grape
990039	Sandwich, PB&J Smucker' grape
1035	Sandwich, PB&J Smucker' strawberry
990227	School Lunch Kit

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Peanut -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990045	Yogurt w/granola
1403	Yogurt, Parfait w/Granola Pack

### Soy -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990132	BBQ Rib Sandwich on Hoagie
990124	Bear Paw, apple
990126	Bear Paw, BERRY
465	Beef Teriyaki & Rice MS
990222	Black Bean Empanada
1598	Bowl, Orange chicken w/ fried rice
990099	Bowl, Orange Chicken w/Rice elem
990155	Bowl, Orange Chicken w/Rice MS
990160	Bowl, Sweet n Sour Meatballs w/Rice Elem
990156	Bowl, Sweet n Sour Meatballs w/Rice MS
990157	Bowl, Teriyaki Chicken Elem Tyson
990152	Bowl, Teriyaki Chicken MS Tyson
1258	Bread, WW Honey Bread Stick
990183	Breakfast Bagel Pizza, sausage
990159	Breakfast Burrito Country Scramble Elem
990184	Breakfast Burrito Country Scramble MS
990061	Breakfast Chorizo Frittata Wrap
990188	Breakfast Sandwich, pancake & chxn sausage
990205	Breakfast Scramble Bites
990158	Breakfast Sunrise Stick
757	Breakfast, Apple Bun Bites WG
990189	Breakfast, Banana Split
1116	Breakfast, Bars assorted
990066	Breakfast, Beef Sausage on Sweet Bun
990165	breakfast, Biscuit & Gravy
1173	Breakfast, Bread Banana, WGR
1172	Breakfast, Bread Zucchini,WGR
1517	Breakfast, Bun Glazed WG SB
944	Breakfast, Burrito E/C/S/P

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Soy -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
1600	Breakfast, Burrito Egg/Cheese
311	Breakfast, Buttermilk Bars, SB
1373	Breakfast, Cereal Assorted
581	Breakfast, Cinnamon Roll WG
826	Breakfast, Cinnamon Swirls, SB
990065	Breakfast, Ck Sausage on Biscuit
990067	Breakfast, Egg & Cheese WG Sandwich
990203	Breakfast, Egg/cheese pocket
990135	Breakfast, French Toast Stick* no egg/dairy
833	Breakfast, Mini Bagel Bf SgeCH
1599	Breakfast, pancake stick Foster Farm
302	Breakfast, Pancake Stick Pork Don Lee
990068	Breakfast, Pizza w/ Sausage
1518	Breakfast, Ring WG, Super B
726	Breakfast, Swt Potato Cinn Square
1257	Breakfast, Twin Bar Stix WG*
1504	Breakfast, Waffle, Dutch WG
735	Breakfast, Waffles Eggo Mnis
301	Breakfast, Waffles, Maple WG
990199	Buffalo Chicken Dip w/ queso
1133	Burger, All American Burger
1386	Burger, Assorted MS
754	Burger, bacon cheese BUSD
764	Burger, BBQ Beef Rib Minis WG
1585	Burger, BF BBQ Cheddar Western
990250	Burger, black bean
990036	Burger, BUSD
1108	Burger, cheese BUSD
867	Burger, Cheese Mini Sliders AP
1229	Burger, Cheese:DL
1228	Burger, Classic:DL
990048	Burger, Mascot
1602	Burger, Teriyaki & swiss
935	Burger, Veggie wTeriyaki Sauce

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Soy -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
1238	Burrito, Assorted
1483	Burrito, Assorted
990047	Burrito, bean & cheese Az gold
990046	Burrito, bean & Cheese Los Cabos
772	Burrito, Beef & Bean Grn Chili
990102	Burrito, chicken & cheese
773	Burrito, Chicken & Cheese MS
990103	Burrito, Macho chili cheese
990052	Calzonette, WG Pepperoni
316	Cereal, Assorted/Listed
990143	Cheese bites, wild mikes
990226	Chicken and waffle
987	Chicken Boneless Wings WM
990219	Chicken Fiesta Tortilla Soup
990186	Chicken Fried Rice bowl elem
990185	Chicken Fried Rice bowl MS
392	Chicken Patty Sandwich Assorted MS
988	Chicken Patty Sandwich regular
105	Chicken Patty Sandwich Spicy
1533	Chicken Smackers & Crnkl Fries
985	Chicken, Kinders BBQ Sandwich
456	Chicken, Popcorn & Smiles elem
990147	Chicken, Popcorn & curely fries MS
990101	Chicken, Popcorn & Curley Fries elem
990148	Chicken, Popcorn (10) elem
990149	Chicken, Popcorn (12) MS
486	Chick'n Veggie Nuggets & Roll
73	Chili Beef & Cheese: JTM
1383	Chili Beef JTM & Scoops
990151	Chimichanga, beef & Cheese
1288	Chips, Tortilla 1oz:La Tapatia
990145	Cookie, mint chocolate Fat Cat
1096	Cookie, WG Chocolate Chip
990178	Corn Dog MINIs, chicken ELEM

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Soy -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990179	Corn Dog MINIs, chicken MS
990037	Corn Dog, chicken bulk
695	Cornbread Blossoms, Dave's 1B
990251	Cowboy bowl, popcorn chicken Elem
21	Crackers, Bear Vanilla:MJM
790	Crackers, Cheez-It
1014	Crackers, Waffle Grahams
644	Crackers, Waffle,Straw:MJM
317	Crackers, WG Listed - Assorted
1366	Crackers, Whole Grain Assorted
990087	Cupcake, birthday chocolate
990088	Cupcake, birthday vanilla
990228	Deli Sandwich kit
29	Dog, Corn, Chicken IW
990038	Dog, Double Hawaiian
1494	Dog, Double, Lil Kahunas, Tky
631	Dressing, Ranch 12 gm FF
990050	Egg Roll, Chicken
990123	Egg Salad
990162	Empanada
990218	Enchirito, beef
990208	Entree, Bean Dip w/ tortilla chips
278	Entree, Beef Taco Stick:Integr
990154	Entree, Cowboy bowl, popcorn chicken MS
1503	Entree, Fish Stix & Crackers Elem
666	Entree, Hummus, Chse & Crax EL
990086	entree, lil pizza bite
990113	Entree, Macho Nachos elem JTM
1436	Entree, rainbow fish treasure & potato Smiles
1593	Entree,Ham&Cheese Pretzel Melt
989	French Toast Stick* w/ egg & syrup cup
990112	Garlic Cheese Toast entree IW
990127	Gordita
990221	Green Chili Fiesta Casserole

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**



# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Soy -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
471	Green Eggs & TkyHam sandwich
990084	Grilled Cheese Sandwich
990128	KOREAN BBQ BEEF & Rice bowl Elem
990161	KOREAN BBQ BEEF & Rice bowl MS
990239	Lo Mein, Philly & veggie
1376	Macho Nachos MS JTM
398	Mozzarella Cheese breadsticks, ConAgra
1493	Muffin Top, WG Assorted
1306	Muffin Top, WG Sweet Pot CC*
1425	Muffin, WG Chocolate Chip
990252	Orange Tofu Rice Bowl
990198	Parfait, Pumpkin Pie
990074	PASTA, CHEESE TORTELLINI Elem
990073	PASTA, CHEESE TORTELLINI MS
1399	Pasta, Rotini & Meat Sce BULK
990096	Pepperoni Stuffed Sandwich
990106	Pizza, 16" cheese 10 slices
990107	Pizza, 16" pepperoni 10 slices
1223	Pizza, 5" Cheese Round,MS
1224	Pizza, 5" Pepp Round, MS
990104	Pizza, 5" personal cheese bulk MR
990105	Pizza, 5" personal pepp bulk MR
206	Pizza, Assorted MS
990180	Pizza, Cheese GLUTEN FREE
1400	Pizza, FB:Schwan's Assorted
990057	Pizza, French bread Cheese
383	Pizza, Luncheable Kit, Cheese
990108	Pizza, pepperoni french bread bulk
990109	Pizza, pepperoni french bread IW
990176	Pizza, Pull apart pillows, cheese
990044	Pizza, wedge cheese
990043	Pizza, wedge pepperoni
1398	Pocket, Assorted
366	Pocket, Pizza

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Soy -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
70	Pocket, Taco
990144	Protein Pack, peanut butter
881	Quesadilla, Cheese & Grn Chili Arizona
990094	Quesadilla, Cheese Coyote Grill
990093	Quesadilla, chicken and cheese
1545	Rice Bowl, Chick Teriyaki EL
1512	Rice Bowl, Chick Teriyaki MS
1594	Rice bowl, Chili Thai Chicken
990141	Sack Lunch-Deli sandwich MS
990139	Sack Lunch-Pizza Kit
1429	Salad, Asian Chicken/2ozCracker
990190	Salad, BBQ Chicken Salad
1202	Salad, Beef Taco Scoops/Bloss
1601	Salad, Buffalo Chicken
1150	Salad, Chicken Caesar w/HStick
976	Salad, Chicken Popcorn Przl/Crx
990168	Salad, Chinese Potsticker
1260	Salad, OHS Chicken Caesar
1264	Salad, OHS Chinese Chicken!
1270	Salad, OHS Popcorn Chick Ranch
1577	Salad, OHS Veggie w/Chs/BSIce!
1271	Salad, OHSBeef Taco w/Scoops
1390	Salad, Veggie Chs/Seed & BSlice
1389	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & BSlice
1407	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & Crnbr
504	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & HStck
1559	Sandwich Turkey/Ham/Cheese/Croissant
990232	Sandwich, Almond Butter & Jelly
990125	Sandwich, BBQ Pulled Pork, Elem
1140	Sandwich, BBQ Pulled Pork, MS
990071	Sandwich, breakfast, ham and cheese croissant
1352	Sandwich, Deli Assorted: MS
1146	Sandwich, Deli Sub: Integrated
1137	Sandwich, Grilled Cheese WG/RF

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

## Brentwood Union School District

### Allergen List - By Allergen

#### Soy -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
877	Sandwich, Meatball Sub
990058	Sandwich, Pepp stuffed pizza
483	Sandwich, Philly Cheese Steak
1567	Sandwich, TkHam&Chse on Kaiser
990171	Sandwich, turkey/cheese
1570	Sandwich, Turky/Chse/Croissant
990243	School Breakfast Kit
990227	School Lunch Kit
990240	Shaker Salad, sunflower, rice w/ asian dressing
1546	Snack, Brownie Bite WG Low Fat
933	Snack, Rice Krispie Treat
990192	Soup, Chicken Noodle
518	Soup, Chicken Noodle & Crax MS
1360	Soup, Chx Noodle & Mozz Stix
990095	Steak Alfredo w/ penne
990097	Stuffed Cheese Pizza Croissant
990214	Tamale Pie w/ cornbread
990238	Tostada, Bean & Cheese
990194	Turkey Hummus Lavash Wrap
990166	Vegetable Fried Rice bowl
1269	Veggie, OHS Rom/sal car/corn
1211	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/Carr/Bean
1259	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/Cuke/Carr
1243	Veggie, Romaine w/cuke&carrot
1266	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/Car/brc/bn
1268	Veggie, OHS Rom/Sal/carr/jic
990150	Veggie, Potato Smiles (4) elem
990217	Wrap, Caesar Chicken
1592	Wrap, Spicy Chicken
990045	Yogurt w/granola
1388	Yogurt w/Muffin Top
1403	Yogurt, Parfait w/Granola Pack

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### TreeNut -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990189	Breakfast, Banana Split
1373	Breakfast, Cereal Assorted
316	Cereal, Assorted/Listed
990198	Parfait, Pumpkin Pie
990232	Sandwich, Almond Butter & Jelly
990227	School Lunch Kit
990045	Yogurt w/granola
1403	Yogurt, Parfait w/Granola Pack

### Wheat -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990132	BBQ Rib Sandwich on Hoagie
990124	Bear Paw, apple
990126	Bear Paw, BERRY
400	Beef Hot Dog on bun
465	Beef Teriyaki & Rice MS
990222	Black Bean Empanada
990248	Bosco Pepperoni Sticks (2)
1598	Bowl, Orange chicken w/ fried rice
990099	Bowl, Orange Chicken w/Rice elem
990155	Bowl, Orange Chicken w/Rice MS
990160	Bowl, Sweet n Sour Meatballs w/Rice Elem
990156	Bowl, Sweet n Sour Meatballs w/Rice MS
990157	Bowl, Teriyaki Chicken Elem Tyson
990152	Bowl, Teriyaki Chicken MS Tyson
1258	Bread, WW Honey Bread Stick
990183	Breakfast Bagel Pizza, sausage
1115	Breakfast Bar, oatmeal raisin
990159	Breakfast Burrito Country Scramble Elem
990184	Breakfast Burrito Country Scramble MS
990061	Breakfast Chorizo Frittata Wrap
990206	Breakfast Sandwich, bagel, sausage, egg & cheese
990188	Breakfast Sandwich, pancake & chxn sausage
990205	Breakfast Scramble Bites

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Wheat -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990158	Breakfast Sunrise Stick
757	Breakfast, Apple Bun Bites WG
1417	Breakfast, Bagel & Cream Cheese
1357	Breakfast, Bagel Minis
1081	Breakfast, Bagel-fuls/Strawberry
990189	Breakfast, Banana Split
1116	Breakfast, Bars assorted
990066	Breakfast, Beef Sausage on Sweet Bun
990165	breakfast, Biscuit & Gravy
1173	Breakfast, Bread Banana, WGR
1172	Breakfast, Bread Zucchini,WGR
1517	Breakfast, Bun Glazed WG SB
944	Breakfast, Burrito E/C/S/P
1600	Breakfast, Burrito Egg/Cheese
311	Breakfast, Buttermilk Bars, SB
1373	Breakfast, Cereal Assorted
990210	Breakfast, Cin toast crunch soft bar
581	Breakfast, Cinnamon Roll WG
826	Breakfast, Cinnamon Swirls, SB
990065	Breakfast, Ck Sausage on Biscuit
990209	Breakfast, Cocoa Puffs soft bar
990136	Breakfast, Coffee Cake BV
1058	Breakfast, Combo Bar w/ english muffin
1463	Breakfast, Crumb Square Assort
990067	Breakfast, Egg & Cheese WG Sandwich
990203	Breakfast, Egg/cheese pocket
990135	Breakfast, French Toast Stick* no egg/dairy
833	Breakfast, Mini Bagel Bf SgeCH
1599	Breakfast, pancake stick Foster Farm
302	Breakfast, Pancake Stick Pork Don Lee
793	Breakfast, Pancakes Mini Maple
990064	Breakfast, Pancakes Mini Strawberry
990068	Breakfast, Pizza w/ Sausage
1518	Breakfast, Ring WG, Super B

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Wheat -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990173	Breakfast, Scone, Apple Cinnamon
1590	Breakfast, Scone, Lemon
726	Breakfast, Swt Potato Cinn Square
1257	Breakfast, Twin Bar Stix WG*
1504	Breakfast, Waffle, Dutch WG
735	Breakfast, Waffles Eggo Mnis
301	Breakfast, Waffles, Maple WG
990223	Broccoli Cheddar Bites
1133	Burger, All American Burger
1386	Burger, Assorted MS
754	Burger, bacon cheese BUSD
764	Burger, BBQ Beef Rib Minis WG
1585	Burger, BF BBQ Cheddar Western
990250	Burger, black bean
990036	Burger, BUSD
1108	Burger, cheese BUSD
867	Burger, Cheese Mini Sliders AP
1229	Burger, Cheese:DL
1228	Burger, Classic:DL
990048	Burger, Mascot
1602	Burger, Teriyaki & swiss
935	Burger, Veggie wTeriyaki Sauce
1238	Burrito, Assorted
1483	Burrito, Assorted
148	Burrito, B&C Grilled: TruNat
990047	Burrito, bean & cheese Az gold
990046	Burrito, bean & Cheese Los Cabos
772	Burrito, Beef & Bean Grn Chili
990102	Burrito, chicken & cheese
773	Burrito, Chicken & Cheese MS
990103	Burrito, Macho chili cheese
1397	Calzone, WG Cheese
990052	Calzonette, WG Pepperoni
316	Cereal, Assorted/Listed

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Wheat -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990143	Cheese bites, wild mikes
990226	Chicken and waffle
990049	Chicken baked w/ fries & roll
990216	Chicken BBQ Panini Sandwich
987	Chicken Boneless Wings WM
990137	Chicken drumstick w/ potatoes
990186	Chicken Fried Rice bowl elem
990185	Chicken Fried Rice bowl MS
990098	Chicken Parmesan w/ noodles
392	Chicken Patty Sandwich Assorted MS
988	Chicken Patty Sandwich regular
105	Chicken Patty Sandwich Spicy
990215	Chicken Pesto Panini Sandwich
1282	Chicken Pieces, baked and breaded
1533	Chicken Smackers & Crnkl Fries
780	Chicken Taquito with Cheese
990142	Chicken Tender Strips (4)
953	Chicken Tender strips elem (3)
990175	Chicken Tenders, spicy Elem
990177	Chicken Tenders, spicy MS
985	Chicken, Kinders BBQ Sandwich
456	Chicken, Popcorn & Smiles elem
990147	Chicken, Popcorn & curely fries MS
990101	Chicken, Popcorn & Curley Fries elem
990148	Chicken, Popcorn (10) elem
990149	Chicken, Popcorn (12) MS
990191	Chicken, waffle battered chicken chunks
486	Chick'n Veggie Nuggets & Roll
990151	Chimichanga, beef & Cheese
528	Cookie, Fortune
990145	Cookie, mint chocolate Fat Cat
1506	Cookie, WG Celebration Cookie
1096	Cookie, WG Chocolate Chip
1098	Cookie, WG Snickerdoodle

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Wheat -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990178	Corn Dog MINIs, chicken ELEM
990179	Corn Dog MINIs, chicken MS
990037	Corn Dog, chicken bulk
695	Cornbread Blossoms, Dave's 1B
990251	Cowboy bowl, popcorn chicken Elem
900	Crackers, Assorted
553	Crackers, Bear Choc:MJM
21	Crackers, Bear Vanilla:MJM
790	Crackers, Cheez-It
561	Crackers, Goldfish Giants
562	Crackers, Goldfish Pretzels
1014	Crackers, Waffle Grahams
644	Crackers, Waffle,Straw:MJM
317	Crackers, WG Listed - Assorted
1366	Crackers, Whole Grain Assorted
990087	Cupcake, birthday chocolate
990088	Cupcake, birthday vanilla
990228	Deli Sandwich kit
990060	Dog, bagel dog
990200	Dog, Beef Jumbo Pretzel Dog
29	Dog, Corn, Chicken IW
990038	Dog, Double Hawaiian
1494	Dog, Double, Lil Kahunas, Tky
520	Double Dog
990050	Egg Roll, Chicken
990123	Egg Salad
990162	Empanada
278	Entree, Beef Taco Stick:Integr
1589	Entree, Cheese Cruncher
990154	Entree, Cowboy bowl, popcorn chicken MS
1503	Entree, Fish Stix & Crackers Elem
990182	Entree, Fish Stix & Crkl Fries MS
666	Entree, Hummus, Chse & Crax EL
969	Entree, Hummus/Chs & Crax MS

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**



# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Wheat -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990086	entree, lil pizza bite
667	Entree, Mozz Cheese Sticks, Bosco
1436	Entree, rainbow fish treasure & potato Smiles
1593	Entree,Ham&Cheese Pretzel Melt
990229	French Toast Slices
989	French Toast Stick* w/ egg & syrup cup
990193	Frudel, Apple
990112	Garlic Cheese Toast entree IW
990127	Gordita
990221	Green Chili Fiesta Casserole
471	Green Eggs & TkyHam sandwich
990084	Grilled Cheese Sandwich
990234	Hummus and Lavash Kit
990225	Lasagna, cheese & veg-send home
990236	Lasagna, cheese & veg-single
990239	Lo Mein, Philly & veggie
398	Mozzarella Cheese breadsticks, ConAgra
1492	Muffin Top, WG Apple Cinn: BV
1493	Muffin Top, WG Assorted
1100	Muffin Top, WG Blueberry: BV
1306	Muffin Top, WG Sweet Pot CC*
990131	Muffin, Apple Cinnamon
990130	Muffin, Banana
990062	Muffin, Blueberry
1425	Muffin, WG Chocolate Chip
990198	Parfait, Pumpkin Pie
990074	PASTA, CHEESE TORTELLINI Elem
990073	PASTA, CHEESE TORTELLINI MS
990235	Pasta, Chicken alfredo Penne
990237	Pasta, Chicken alfredo Penne MS
990146	Pasta, Mac & Cheese, MS
1299	Pasta, Mac & Cheese,, Elem
1399	Pasta, Rotini & Meat Sce BULK
490	Pasta, Spaghetti & Meatballs ELEM

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Wheat -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990174	Pasta, Spaghetti & Meatballs MS
990096	Pepperoni Stuffed Sandwich
990106	Pizza, 16" cheese 10 slices
990107	Pizza, 16" pepperoni 10 slices
1223	Pizza, 5" Cheese Round,MS
1224	Pizza, 5" Pepp Round, MS
990104	Pizza, 5" personal cheese bulk MR
990105	Pizza, 5" personal pepp bulk MR
206	Pizza, Assorted MS
990110	Pizza, bagel cheese bulk
990111	Pizza, bagel pepperoni bulk
1400	Pizza, FB:Schwan's Assorted
990057	Pizza, French bread Cheese
383	Pizza, Luncheable Kit, Cheese
990108	Pizza, pepperoni french bread bulk
990109	Pizza, pepperoni french bread IW
990176	Pizza, Pull apart pillows, cheese
990044	Pizza, wedge cheese
990043	Pizza, wedge pepperoni
1597	Pizza,16"WG pizza Guys EL/10sl
1573	Pizza,16"WG PizzaGuys Assrt MS
1398	Pocket, Assorted
366	Pocket, Pizza
70	Pocket, Taco
990085	Pretzel bites (5) & cheese sauce
990144	Protein Pack, peanut butter
990053	Protein pack-turkey stick, sting cheese, cracker
881	Quesadilla, Cheese & Grn Chili Arizona
990094	Quesadilla, Cheese Coyote Grill
990093	Quesadilla, chicken and cheese
1545	Rice Bowl, Chick Teriyaki EL
1512	Rice Bowl, Chick Teriyaki MS
1594	Rice bowl, Chili Thai Chicken
990100	Rotini w/ meat sauce

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Wheat -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990141	Sack Lunch-Deli sandwich MS
990138	Sack Lunch-PBJ elem
990140	Sack Lunch-PBJ MS
990139	Sack Lunch-Pizza Kit
1429	Salad, Asian Chicken/2ozCracker
1202	Salad, Beef Taco Scoops/Bloss
1601	Salad, Buffalo Chicken
990187	Salad, Chef (egg/ham/bacon) w/ cracker
1150	Salad, Chicken Caesar w/HStick
976	Salad, Chicken Popcorn Przl/Crx
990168	Salad, Chinese Potsticker
1260	Salad, OHS Chicken Caesar
1264	Salad, OHS Chinese Chicken!
1270	Salad, OHS Popcorn Chick Ranch
1577	Salad, OHS Veggie w/Chs/BSIce!
1556	Salad, OHS Veggie w/Chs/Crax!
1390	Salad, Veggie Chs/Seed & BSlice
1550	Salad, Veggie Chs/Seed & Crx
1389	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & BSlice
1438	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & Crax
1407	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & Crnbr
504	Salad, Veggie Strg Chs & HStick
1559	Sandwich Turkey/Ham/Cheese/Croissant
990232	Sandwich, Almond Butter & Jelly
990125	Sandwich, BBQ Pulled Pork, Elem
1140	Sandwich, BBQ Pulled Pork, MS
990071	Sandwich, breakfast, ham and cheese croissant
1352	Sandwich, Deli Assorted: MS
1146	Sandwich, Deli Sub: Integrated
1137	Sandwich, Grilled Cheese WG/RF
877	Sandwich, Meatball Sub
990207	Sandwich, Monte Cristo French Toast
990054	Sandwich, PB & J MS strawberry
990055	Sandwich, PB&J MS grape

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Wheat -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
990039	Sandwich, PB&J Smucker' grape
1035	Sandwich, PB&J Smucker' strawberry
990058	Sandwich, Pepp stuffed pizza
483	Sandwich, Philly Cheese Steak
1567	Sandwich, TkHam&Chse on Kaiser
990195	Sandwich, Turkey Pesto Panini
990171	Sandwich, turkey/cheese
1570	Sandwich, Turky/Chse/Croissant
990243	School Breakfast Kit
990227	School Lunch Kit
990181	Scone, chocolate chip
990134	Scone, cranberry orange
990240	Shaker Salad, sunflower, rice w/ asian dressing
1546	Snack, Brownie Bite WG Low Fat
990192	Soup, Chicken Noodle
518	Soup, Chicken Noodle & Crax MS
1360	Soup, Chx Noodle & Mozz Stix
990095	Steak Alfredo w/ penne
990097	Stuffed Cheese Pizza Croissant
990245	Subway Sandwich 4" tky/chs
990244	Subway Sandwich 6" tky/chs
990214	Tamale Pie w/ cornbread
990194	Turkey Hummus Lavash Wrap
990197	Turkey Tzatziki Lavash Wrap
990166	Vegetable Fried Rice bowl
951	Veggie, Curly Fries
990063	WG Muffin, Cowgirl
990217	Wrap, Caesar Chicken
990230	Wrap, Carnitas Soft Taco
990242	Wrap, Chicken & cheese
1592	Wrap, Spicy Chicken
1576	Wrap, Turkey & Chse Lavash-J'O
990045	Yogurt w/granola
1388	Yogurt w/Muffin Top

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**

# Brentwood Union School District

## Allergen List - By Allergen

### Wheat -

Recipe #	Recipe Name
1403	Yogurt, Parfait w/Granola Pack

**NOTICE: The data contained within this report and the Mosaic® Menu Planning and Nutritional Analysis software should not be used for and does not provide menu planning for a child with a medical condition or food allergy. Ingredients and menu items are subject to change or substitution without notice. Please consult a medical professional for assistance in planning or treating medical conditions.**